1
2
3
4
5
6
10
11

0
7
9.5
144
YHC□-1号筒扬声器 Horn speaker
带短路保护熔断器。
定压120V输入。
二线制输入。
With fuse for short circuit protection.
Constant voltage input: 120V.
Two wires input.
功能描述 Function
额定输出功率及声压级
Rated output power and sound pressure level:
YHC5-1     5W/105dB±3dB
YHC10-1   10W/109dB±3dB
颜色Color:海灰色Sea gray（RAL 7035）
防护等级 IP class:IP56
重量 Weight:1.6Kg
填料函进线孔径Stuffing box cable entrance hole size:
2-Φ14mm
额定输出功率及声压级
Rated output power and sound pressure level:
YHC15-1   15W/114dB±3dB
YHC25-1   25W/117dB±3dB
颜色Color:海灰色Sea gray（RAL 7035）
防护等级 IP class:IP56
重量 Weight:1.9Kg
填料函进线孔径Stuffing box cable entrance hole size:

86
8
6
 Function
2-Φ5
60
48
6
5
开孔尺寸
Hole dimension
深度 :20mm
Depth:20mm
额定输出功率及声压级
Rated output power and sound pressure level:
YHC50-1     50W/120dB±3dB
YHC100-1   100W/123dB±3dB
YHC200-1    200W/126dB±3dB
颜色Color:白色White（RAL 1013）
防护等级 IP class:IP56
重量 Weight:11Kg
填料函进线孔径Stuffing box cable entrance hole size: